
PRECINCT Larry Forester Tina Hansen Tom Jenkins
Kathleen
Pacheco Tony Dannan Jeremy Davis Robert Magid

Emerson
Fersch Ballots Cast

1 44 47 10 40 10 8 8 26 54

2 18 21 13 22 6 4 9 15 36

3 51 48 14 53 11 15 26 15 69

4 65 75 20 67 16 12 31 28 88

5 84 88 20 86 31 8 30 37 106

6 77 81 18 82 13 23 32 36 106

Pct Total 339 360 95 350 87 70 136 157 459

Absentee 182 198 66 176 45 51 75 72 245
Total Votes 521 558 161 526 132 121 211 229 704

Resolution No. 2003-03-5289

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION -- March 4, 2003
For Member of City Council

(Vote for 2) City Clerk City Treasurer
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